Processgard® DSP filters
Optimized pleated depth filter for
polishing and texture slurry
Overview
ProcessGard® DSP filters are designed for
filtration of hard disk slurries used in polishing
or texture processes to reduce micro-scratch
defects and improve yield. Built with all-

25	=	2.5 µm
50	=	5.0 µm
Ordering Information
Quantity
1	=	1/packO-ring
E	=	EPDM
V	=	FKM
T	 =	E-FKM
Length
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
Code
0	=	Code 0
F	 =	Code F
E	=	Code E*
* 219 inner o-ring
Pore Rating
001	=	0.1 µm
002	=	0.2 µm
005	=	0.5 µm
010	=	1.0 µm
025	=	2.5 µm
050	=	5.0 µm
Length
H	=	11⁄2”
S	=	21⁄2”
L	 =	5”
I/O Fitting
	 2C	=	1⁄4” compression seal
	 3C	=	3⁄8” compression seal
	 4C	=	1⁄2” compression seal
	 2N	=	1⁄4” MNPT
	3NF	=	3⁄8” FNPT
	 2F	=	1⁄4” flare
	 3F	=	3⁄8” flare
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA